Form PTO-1 (Rev. 03/01)	595	RE	09-22- 10255	
OMB No. 065	1-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)		1020	UNLY
To the H	Ionorable Commissione	r of Pate	nts and Trademarks: Pl	ease record the attached original documents or copy thereo
	e of conveying party(i	es):		Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Linshell	Holdings Limited			Name: Linshell Holdings Limited
				Internal Address:
Additional attached?	name(s) of conveying party	(ies)	Yes XNo	Street Address: 39A Wellbeck Street
3. Nature	e of Conveyance:			
Assi	gnment	Me	erger	
Secu	irity Agreement	Cr	nange of Name	City: London
XOthe	r Address Change			Country: United Kingdom Zip: W1G 8DH
Executio	n Date:	June 2,	2003	Additional name(s) & Yes X No address(es) attached:
4. Appli	cation number(s) or p	atent nu	imber(s):	
	nt Application No.(s):	her with a	new application, the exe	B. Patent No.(s):
			onal numbers attache	Y~~ <u>~</u>
	ind address of party to hing document should			6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1
	tephen A. Soffen NCKSTEIN SHAPIRC	MORIN	N& OSHINSKY LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00
1	Address: Atty. Dkt.:	M0025.0	0284/P284	Enclosed
Street Ac 2101 L St				Authorized to be charged to deposit acco
				X Authorized to be charged to credit card (Form 2038 enclosed)
City:		State:	Zip:	8. Deposit account number: 04-1073
Washing	ton	DC	20037-1526	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account
			DO NOT USE 1	THIS SPACE
1	ent and signature.			
	est of my knowledge copy of the original o			rmation is true and correct and any attached copy
	Stephen A. Soft Name of Person S		M	Signature September 15, 2003 Date
}	Total number of p	ages inclu	uding cover sheet, attach	ments, and documents:
l l				

PATENT REEL: 014493 FRAME: 0138



http://www.companieshouse.gov.uk/info/

06/08/2003 PATENT REEL: 014493 FRAME: 0139

RECORDED: 09/15/2003